BOUTIQUE CAFE

MENU



GLEE - Boutique café

Welcome to the Glee world, where the sensorial
experience is the motto for a time well spent,

in a laid-back environment and with the delicacy
of an exquisite menu.

Our Boutique Café presents a singular experience,
where the mood is customised for the visitors to take
some time for themselves, in a comfortable atmosphere
and where each client’s history reinforces the Glee
invitation - Memories to Enjoy!

Our menu offers several options. From coffee, teas, hot
chocolate and hot drinks, to the freshest smoothies,
cocktails, mocktails, without forgetting pastry,
chocolate delicacies and snacks.

Bem-vindo ao mundo Glee, onde a experiéncia sensorial
é 0 mote para um tempo bem passado, num ambiente
descontraido e com a delicadeza de um menu delicioso.

O nosso Boutique Café apresenta uma experiéncia
singular, onde o espaco é pensado para o cliente
partilhar o seu tempo, num ambiente tranquilo e onde a
histéria de cada um reforca o convite do Glee - memdorias
para desfrutar!

No menu, podem encontrar variadas escolhas, pensadas
ao pormenor. Desde cafés, chas, chocolate e outras bebidas
quentes, passando para os frescos smoothies, cocktails,
mocktails, sem esquecer a chocolataria, pastelaria e snacks.



Snacks

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD €13
SALADA MEDITERRANICA

CAPRESE SALAD €14
SALADA CAPRESE
CAESAR CHICKEN SALAD €16

SALADA CAESAR FRANGO

AMERICAN SANDWICH €13
SANDUICHE AMERICANA

SMOKED HAM SANDWICH €14
SANDUICHE DE PRESUNTO

SALMON SANDWICH €15
SANDUICHE DE SALMAO

FRUIT CUBES €35
CUBOS DE FRUTA

Please inform us, in case of any food restriction, allergies or preference for an ethnic
food. Complaint book available. | No course, food or drink, including couvert, may be
charged if not requested by the customer or if unutilized.

V.A.T. Taxes included at legal rate.

Caso tenha alguma restrigdo alimentar, alergias ou preferéncia por alguma comida
étnica, por favor informe-nos. | Este estabelecimento dispoe de livro de reclamacdes.
Nenhum prato, produto alimentar ou bebida, incluindo o couvert, pode ser cobrado se
ndo for solicitado pelo cliente ou por este for inutilizado. | I.V.A. incluido a taxa em vigor.
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Patisserie
Pastelaria

LARGE PATISSERIE *
PASTELARIA GRANDE *

FRAISIER
EXOTIC
OPERA

RASPBERRY TARTLET | TARTE DE FRAMBOESA

DAILY PASTIES

PASTELARIA DO DIA

Eclair | Tartlets | Classic | Special
Eclair | Tartelete | Classicos | Especial

Please consult the exhibition rates

Por favor consulte o preco em exposicao

MACARON

1 Unit | Unidade

4 Units | Unidades
6 Units | Unidades

12 Units | Unidades

* Available for order 24 hours in advance.

€25

€28

€30

€45

€2

€8

€12

€24

* Disponivel para encomenda com 24 horas de antecedéncia.



Coffee
Café

ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO

Espresso and steamed milk
Café expresso e creme de leite

ESPRESSO CON PANNA

Espresso and whipped cream
Café expresso e chantilly

DECAF
DESCAFEINADO

AMERICANO
CAFE AMERICANO

Espresso and hot water
Café expresso e 4gua quente

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAFE DUPLO

Additional drink
Bebida adicional

Hazelnut syrup | Xarope de avela
Vanilla syrup | Xarope de baunilha
Chocolate syrup | Xarope de chocolate
Ginger bread syrup

Xarope de bolacha de gengibre

Caramel syrup | Xarope de caramelo

€35

€35

€ 4,2

€ 35

€4

€4,8

LATTE
CAFE COM LEITE

CAPPUCCINO

Espresso, milk and steamed milk
Café expresso, leite e creme de leite

LATTE MACCHIATO

Milk, espresso and steamed milk
Leite, expresso e creme de leite

FLAT WHITE
CAFE COM LEITE DUPLO

CAFFE MOCHA
Espresso, chocolate
and steamed milk

Café expresso, chocolate
e creme de leite

COFFEE FRAPPE

Milk and coffee frappe
Leite e frappe de café

Milk alternatives €1
Alternativas ao leite

Almond | Améndoa

Soya | Soja

Oat | Aveia

Rice | Arroz

€4

€4,5

€45

€ 4,8

€6,5



TWG Teas
Chas TWG

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

Black tea, strong, full-bodied and lightly floral
Cha preto, forte, encorpado e ligeiramente floral

BREAKFAST EARL GREY

Black tea Infused with bergamot
Cha preto com infusdo de bergamota

ROYAL DARIJEELING

“THE KING OF INDIA TEAS"

“O REI DOS CHAS DA INDIA”

Black tea with overtones of ripe apricots
Cha preto com notas de damascos maduros

MOROCCAN MINT TEA
CHA MENTA DE MARROCOS

Green tea with sahara mint
Cha verde com menta do Saara

EMPEROR SENCHA

Japanese green tea rich in vitamin C
Cha verde do Japao rico em vitamina C

JASMINE QUEEN TEA
CHA DE JASMIM

Jasmine flowers and green tea
Flores de jasmim e cha verde

CHAMOMILE
CAMOMILA

Chamomile flowers with honey aroma
Flores de camomila com aroma a mel

VANILLA BOURBON TEA
CHA DE BAUNILHA BOURBON

Red tea rooibos and vanilla
Ché vermelho rooibos e baunilha

€7

€7

€7

€7

€7

€7

€7

€7



Glee Signature
Glee assinatura

CHOCOLATE BAR €6
TABLETE DE CHOCOLATE 50GR.

Ruby | Coke | Pop Rocks

Ruby | Coca-Cola | Pop Rocks

BAR | TABLETE 50GR. €5

Dark | Milk | White
Negro | Leite | Branco

BAR | TABLETE 50GR. €6
Dark & Hazelnuts | Milk & Macadamia |

White & Confit Orange

Negro e Avela | Leite e Macadamia |

Branco e Laranja confit



Chocolaterie
Chocolataria

BOMBONS

1 Unit | Unidade
4 Units | Unidades
6 Units | Unidades

12 Units | Unidades

TRUFFLES | TRUFAS

1 Unit | Unidade
4 Units | Unidades
6 Units | Unidades

12 Units | Unidades

€2

€8

€12

€24

€2

€8

€12

€24



Hot Chocolate
Chocolate Quente

MILK CHOCOLATE €6,5
CHOCOLATE DE LEITE

MILK €35
LEITE

Smoothies woa)

YOGURT FRAPPE, MILK AND...

FRAPPE DE IOGURTE, LEITE E...

Coconut | Coco €10
Mango | Manga €10
Passion Fruit | Maracuja €10
Strawberry | Morango €10



Cocktails (9-30q)

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI €13
DAIQUIRI DE MORANGO

White rum, lime juice, sugar and strawberry
Rum branco, limao, acticar e morango

BLOODY MARY €13

Vodka, lemon and tomato juice
Vodka, limao, sumo de tomate

ESPRESSO MARTINI €13
Vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso and sugar
Vodka, licor de café, café expresso e acticar

MOIJITO €13
White rum, mint, lime juice, sugar and soda
Rum branco, horteld, sumo de lima, agticar e soda

BELLINI €13
Peach and sparkling wine
Péssego e espumante

APEROL SPRITZ €14
Aperol, sparkling wine and soda
Aperol, espumante e soda



Mocktails (12-15¢l)

ESPRESSO & TONIC €9

Espresso and tonic water
Café expresso e dgua tonica

SAN FRANCISCO €10
Orange, pineapple, peach, lemon and grenadine
Laranja, ananas, péssego, limao e grenadine

Hot Drinks
Bebidas Quentes

ALGARVE COFFEE €105
Medronho, espresso, sugar and cream
Medronho, café expresso, agticar e natas

IRISH COFFEE €15
Irish whisky, espresso, sugar and cream
Whisky irlandés, café expresso, agticar e natas

ROYAL COFFEE €15
Brandy, espresso, sugar and cream

Brandy, café expresso, agticar e natas



#memoriestoenjoy
AT TIVOLI MARINA VILAMOURA



